

















Engine No. 21976320 CARB
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_ Fuet rate at adv.HPAW 130mm3/st |remraer
Ad. HP/kW 245 /183 at 2200<rpm | 15362 4
ECS DDIECM TC CAC Idle Speed (rpm) 750
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Rated capacity = nlan ass
Capacité nominale S Bl 1] Masse a vide
Nenn-Tragféhigkeit Leergewicht

Battery voltage r Battery massmMax.
Tension batierie Masse batterie_
Batteriespannung Batteriegew. mih.

Rated drive power Ballast weight ¥
Puissance motr.nom Je """ Poids additionnel
Nenn-Antriebsleist. Zusatzgewicht

1300 - 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800

X(mm) - i s X ’ ;

* see Operating instructions
€ voir Mode d'emploi _/‘ I Zﬂe -
siehe Betriebsanleitung



